
M: 234K, 235K, 236K, 237K

N: 242K, 243K, 245K, 246K

O: 251K, 252K, 253K, 254K

P: 259K, 260K, 261K, 262K

SKY ROOM (2FL)

M: (230K-231T), (232K-233T)

N: (238K-239T), (240K-241T)

O: (247K-248T), (249K-250T)

P: (255K-256T), (257K-258T)

2 BEDROOM FAMILY BEACH ROOM

(201K-202T), (203K-204T), (205K-206K),

(207K-208K), (209K-210K), (211K-212K),

(213K-214K), (215K-216K), (217K-218K),

(221K-222T)

2 BEDROOM FAMILY BEACH POOL VILLA

201K, 203K, 205K, 207K, 209K, 211K,

213K, 215K, 217K, 220K, 221K, 223K

BEACH VILLA WITH POOL

202T, 204T, 206K, 208K, 210K, 212K,

214K, 216K, 218K, 222T, 

BEACH VILLA

(219L-220K), (223K-224L)

GRAND BEACH VILLA WITH POOL

103, 104, 105, 106, 107,

108,109, 110, 111, 112,

113, 114,115, 116, 117,

118, 119, 120, 121,122

OVERWATER VILLA

101TK and 102TK

2BR OVERWATER POOL VILLA
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D: (333K-334T)

E: (345K-346T)

F: (357K-358T)

G: (365K-366T)

H: (373K-374T)

I: (381K-382T)

J: (389K-390T)

K: (501K-502T)

L: (509K-510T)

2 BEDROOM FAMILY BEACH ROOM

D: 335K, 336T, 337K, 338K

E: 347K, 348T, 349K, 350K

F: 359K, 360T

G: 367K, 368T

H: 375K, 376K

I: 383K, 384T

J: 391K, 392T, 393K, 394K

K: 503K, 504T

L: 511K, 512TW, 513K, 514K

BEACH ROOM

D: 339K, 340T, 341K, 342K, 343K, 344K

E: 351K, 352T, 353K, 354K, 355K, 356K

F: 361K, 362T, 363K, 364K

G: 369K, 370T, 371K, 372K  

H: 377K, 378T, 379K, 380K 

I: 385K, 386T, 387K, 388K

J: 395K, 396T, 397K, 398T, 399K, 400K

K: 505K, 506T, 507K, 508K

L: 515K, 516T, 517K, 518T,519K, 520K

SKY ROOM (2FL)

B: (315K-316T), (317K-318K), (319K-320K)

C: (327K-328T), (329K-330K), (331K-332K)

SKY FAMILY ROOM

A: (301L-302K), (303K-304L)

JUNIOR BEACH SUITE WITH POOL

A: (305K-306L), (307L-308K)

SKY SUITE

K1RV

T2RV

SK1RV

K2TRF

K1T

T2T

K1RVR1

K1VOU1

T1VOU1

K1VRU1

K1VRU2

T2VOU1

K1VVU1

K1TVU1

K1VVF2

K1VRU1

K1VRU2

RESORT TOTAL :198

ROOM
DESCRIPTION

ROOM
TYPE

KING SKY ROOM

TWIN SKY ROOM

SKY SUITE

SKY FAMILY ROOM

KING BEACH ROOM

TWIN BEACH ROOM

KING BEACH ROOM WITH POOL

2BDRM FAMILY BEACH ROOM

JUNIOR BEACH SUITE WITH POOL

2BDRM FAMILY BEACH ROOM WITH POOL

KING BEACH VILLA

TWIN BEACH VILLA

KING BEACH VILLA WITH POOL

GRAND BEACH VILLA WITH POOL

2BDRM FAMILY BEACH VILLA WITH POOL

KING OVER-WATER VILLA

KING 2BDRM OVERWATER POOL VILLA

NUMBER
OF ROOMS

49

11

2

6

18

25

6

17

2

6

7

3

12

2

10

20

2

MAX NUMBER
OF GUESTS

2A, 1C

2A, 1C

2A, 1C

4A, 2C

2A, 1C

2A, 1C

2A, 1C

4A, 2C

2A, 2C

4A, 2C

2A, 1C

2A, 1C

2A, 1C

2A, 2C

4A, 2C

2A, 1C

4A, 2C


